Breakfast
International Restaurant “Le Marche™”
Fish Restaurant

Late Breakfast
International Restaurant “Le Marche”

Lunch
International Restaurant “Le Marche”

Snacks

Beach Bar (at Dana Beach Resort)
Aladdin Bar (Pizza)

Food Court “Club MC"” —Ice Cream

Dinner

International Restaurant “Le Marche”
Mediterranean Restaurant “Fish Food”
Asian Restaurant “L' Asiatique”

Italian Restaurant “La Casa”

Oriental Restaurant “Tagine”

A\

All Inclusive Concept

From
07:00
08:00

From
10:00

From
12:30

From
12:30
12:30
12:30

From
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Till
10:00
10:00

Till
11:00

Till
14:30

Till
14:30
15:00
17:00

Till
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00



Late Dinner
[talian Restaurant “La Casa”

Beverages
Tamraya Café- coffee & chocolate specialties

Jazz Bar - all kind of drinks

Columbus Cafe - coffee & chocolate specialties

La Veranda - all kind of drinks

Aladdin Bar — all kind of drinks

Oasis Bar - all kind of drinks

Beach Bar (at Dana Beach Resort) — all kind of drinks
Club Mc

Afandina Bar

Ice Cream & Crepes
Food Court "“Club Mc" - crepes - ice cream

“All Inclusive” includes a wide selection of national beverages, including alcoholic & soft drinks, juices, beer, cocktails, coffee,
tea and house wine by the glass. Drinks are all inclusive from 10:00 — 00:00, out of these hours drinks are charged extra.

N.B. Meal times and locations can be subject fo change due to adverse weather conditions or unforeseen circumstances.

From
22:00

From
24/7
10:00
18:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
18:00

From
12:30

Till
00:00

Till
24/7
00:00
00:00
23:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
00:00

Till
17:00



