Alf Leila wa Leila Hurghada



All Inclusive Concept

<u>Breakfast</u>	From	Till
International Restaurant "Le Marche"	07:00	10:00
Fish Restaurant	08:00	10:00
<u>Late Breakfast</u>	From	Till
International Restaurant "Le Marche"	10:00	11:00
<u>Lunch</u>	From	Till
International Restaurant "Le Marche"	12:30	14:30
<u>Snacks</u>	From	Till
Beach Bar (at Dana Beach Resort)	12:30	14:30
Aladdin Bar (Pizza)	12:30	15:00
Food Court "Club MC" – Ice Cream	12:30	17:00
<u>Dinner</u>	From	Till
International Restaurant "Le Marche"	18:00	21:00
Mediterranean Restaurant "Fish Food"	18:00	21:00
Asian Restaurant "L'Asiatique"	18:00	21:00
Italian Restaurant "La Casa"	18:00	21:00
Oriental Restaurant "Tagine"	18:00	21:00



Alf Leila wa Leila Hurghada

<u>Late Dinner</u>	From	Till
Italian Restaurant "La Casa"	22:00	00:00
P	P	- ****
<u>Beverages</u>	From	Till
Tamraya Café- coffee & chocolate specialties	24/7	24/7
Jazz Bar – all kind of drinks	10:00	00:00
Columbus Cafe - coffee & chocolate specialties	18:00	00:00
La Veranda – all kind of drinks	18:00	23:00
Aladdin Bar – all kind of drinks	10:00	17:00
Oasis Bar - all kind of drinks	10:00	17:00
Beach Bar (at Dana Beach Resort) – all kind of drinks	10:00	17:00
Club Mc	10:00	17:00
Afandina Bar	18:00	00:00
Ice Cream & Crepes	From	Till
Food Court "Club Mc" – crepes - ice cream	12:30	17:00

[&]quot;All Inclusive" includes a wide selection of national beverages, including alcoholic & soft drinks, juices, beer, cocktails, coffee, tea and house wine by the glass. Drinks are all inclusive from 10:00 – 00:00, out of these hours drinks are charged extra.

N.B. Meal times and locations can be subject to change due to adverse weather conditions or unforeseen circumstances.

